Misprints, typographical errors reserved. Technical data and pictures are subject to change without notice 10/2020
Lenzing AG  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev.4.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 1/2
Data sheet
Absolute PP microfiber filter cartridge LT-PPAD
In general
LT-PPAD filter cartridges are made of a unique combination of pleated polypropylene melt blown and spun bonded media to
provide high surface area, finish-free and non-fiber releasing filtration. The cartridges are designed for food and

 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 2/2
Data sheet
Ordering information
LT-PPAD - 0002 - 10 - 3 - E
Type Fineness Length Adapter code Sealing
LT-PPAD 0002: 0,2 µm
0005: 0,5 µm
0012: 1,2 µm
0025: 2,5 µm
005: 5 µm
010: 10 µm
020: 20 µm
030: 30 µm
050: 50 µm
075: 75 µm
100: 100 µm
5: 127 mm
9: 248 mm
10: 254 mm
20: 508 mm
30: 762 mm
40: 1016 mm
F: DOE + gasket
2: 226/Flat (SOE)
3: 222/Flat (SOE)
7: 226/Spear (SOE)
8: 222/Spear (SOE.
E: EPDM
N: Buna
S: Silicone
V: Viton